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Jeff Stockton AccuWorks, Restoration Service Experts jeff@accuworks.com 615-292-2009
Water, Fire, Mold and Storm Damage 
Restoration Contractor www.AccuWorks.com

Dominique Pugh AmJan LLC amjanllc@outlook.com 615-944-9646 Commercial Cleaning / Hospitality
Matthew Kaas Applied Technical Services, LLC mkaas@atslab.com 678-282-1999 Engineering and Testing www.atslab.com
Summer Weaver BCJ Building Services summer@bcjbuildingservices.com 239-784-4098 Full-Service Janitorial bcjbuildingservices.com
Jodi Camasta BluSky Restoration Jodi.camasta@goblusky.com 615-878-5041 Disaster Restoration & Renovation https://www.goblusky.com/

Liberty Ray BrightView Landscape Maintenance Liberty.ray@brightview.com 615-474-0718
Landscape Maintenance, Irrigation, 
Landscape Design, Landscape Installation www.brightview.com

Chris Sawyer Cavalry Security, Inc. chris@cavalrysecurity.org 615-335-6579
Physical Security Services, Patrol Services, 
Event Security, Fire Watch www.cavalrysecurity.org

Trent Inman CertaPro Painters of Nashville & Mid TN tinman@certapro.com 615-693-1775
Commercial & Residential Interior & Exterior 
Painting https://certapro.com/nashvillesouth/

Duane Fulps Comcast Business duane_fulps@comcast.com 615-856-0808
Telecom Company- TV, Internet, Phone, 
Mobile. Business.comcast.com

Christine Rachelle Commercial Industrial Construction, Inc. christine@cictn.com 615-781-9550

Service-oriented commercial general 
contractor providing and managing all types 
of construction services, including repairs, 
capital improvements, tenant improvements, 
renovations, etc. We specialize in consistent 
results, accurate pricing, and taking care of 
our clients. www.cictn.com

Bridget Opfer Contractors Inc bopfer@contractorsinc.com 615-479-1716
Renovations- Tenant Improvement- 
Mitigation-  Maintenance Services www.contractorsinc.com

JT Marlin Corporate Contracting, LLC jt@corpcontracting.com 615-545-5210

We are a commercial building, care 
company, providing full-service janitorial, 
emergency services, 24 hours per day, 
remediation services, and general 
contracting. We clean and care for anything 
commercial. Www.corporatecontracting.com

Jessica Blackburn Crown Paving, LLC jessica@crownpave.com 615-270-2401 Asphalt Milling and Paving https://crownpave.com/
Terry Burch Demand Mechanical terry@demandmechanical.com 615-393-0024 HVAC/Plumbing
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Daniel Kennedy Don Kennedy Roofing daniel@donkennedyroofing.com 615-833-9393

Since 1978, Don Kennedy Roofing has been 
proud to serve the Nashville area with 
roofing, gutters, metal, and exterior cleaning 
services. As the only two-time National 
Roofing Contractor of the Year, we are 
committed to quality and excellent service for 
our customers. We are experts at working on 
flat roofs, shingle roofs, and metal roofs for a 
variety of industries such as commercial 
properties, multi-family properties, medical 
facilities, and schools/universities.

Our services include the following:
Commercial roofing - repairs, replacement, 
maintenance, inspection, cleanings
Commercial gutters - installation, repair, 
replacement, cleanings
Roof maintenance program (RoofWatch) for 
commercial and residential
Metal work - sheet metal fabrication, custom 
metal work
Infrared drone scans
Exterior cleaning - pressure washing, power 
washing, soft washing. This includes 
cleaning windows, parking lots, dumpster 
pads, walkways/sidewalks, roofs, siding, 
patios, and decks.
Residential roofing - repairs, replacement, donkennedyroofing.com

Pam Butler DPM Surface Care pam@dpmcare.com 615-780-2136

Complete Facility Surface Care - Carpet, 
Furniture & Textile, Tile & Grout, Resilient 
Flooring, Performance Coatings, High 
Surface, Natural Stone & Terrazzo, Polished 
Concrete and Metal www.dpmcare.com

Melissa Smithson DWC Construction Co., Inc. | CarpentersPlus melissa.smithson@dwcinteriors.com 615-626-0716

DWC Construction Co. is a 75-year-old 
commercial construction company based in 
Nashville, TN. They specialize in interior 
general contracting, construction 
management, and design-build services for 
various industries, including corporate office, 
healthcare, education, hospitality, and retail. 
They have worked on a variety of projects, 
ranging from large-scale renovations and 
tenant improvements to specialized interior 
projects with their CarpentersPlus Division. www.dwcbuilds.com

Alan Burton Everclear Maintenance Solutions alanb@everclear-ms.com 404-229-7579

Everclear Maintenance Solutions (EMS) 
provides window cleaning, pressure 
washing, and glass restoration services to 
commercial real estate markets throughout 
the southeast.  We typically service 
commercial office buildings, industrial 
facilities, hospitality, and high-rise residential 
buildings. https://everclear-ms.com/

Jason Walker Second Nature Brands, Inc. jwalker@secondnature.com 708.704.7737 Commercial Air Filters https://www.secondnature.com/
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Jonathan Martin Gallaher & Associates jmartin@gallahersafe.com 615-416-0999

Celebrating 50 Years of service in 
Tennessee as a leading Regional Provider 
of Life Safety, Security, and Communications 
Systems - Gallaher specializes in all aspects 
of Fire Alarm Design, Installation, 
Maintenance, Monitoring, Testing and 
Inspection.  In addition, we offer a full suite of 
Access Control Solutions, Camera Security 
Systems, Structured Cabling Installation, 
Nurse Call, Intrusion Detection, and most 
recently BDA Testing.  Call us to discuss your 
next project. gallahersafe.com

Jennifer Headen General Building Maintenance jheaden@gbmweb.com 629-395-8754 Janitorial gbmweb.com

Sarah Wright Georgia Pacific sarah.wright@gapac.com 615-788-4302

Manufacturer of hygienic dispensing 
systems, towels, tissues, soaps, air 
fresheners, wipers, cups, plates, cutlery and 
napkins https://www.gppro.com/gp/

Kenneth Wells Harpeth Painting, LLC. kenneth@harpethpaintingllc.com 251-401-0527
Interior/ Exterior - Painting Residential/ 
Commercial/ Industrial https://harpethpaintingllc.com

Erica Hamlett ID+A ehamlett@id-a.com 615-714-3049
Commercial Furniture Provider, Interior 
Construction Provider and Interior Design www.id-anashville.com

Preston Hahn Interstate AC Service phahn@interstateac.com 615-306-7939
HVAC Service/Maintenance/Installation/New 
Construction/Tenant Improvements www.interstateac.com

Jeff Parks Interstate AC Service Company, LLC jparks@interstateac.com 615.832.8500

Commercial & Industrial HVAC Service, 
Maintenance, Replacements, TI, and 
Controls www.interstateac.com

Josh Byrd Koorsen Fire and Security Josh.Byrd@koorsen.com 615-830-4254

Fire protection company. Fire alarm, 
sprinkler, fire extinguishers, kitchen fire 
suppression, monitoring and security. Koorsen.com

Kalen Canaday Maxwell Roofing & Sheet Metal kalen.canaday@maxwellroofing.com 615-804-0077 Commercial roofing and sheet metal maxwellroofing.com

Joshua Koby Merryman-Farr jkoby@merryman-farr.com 615-390-9468
Commercial Mechanical Contractor.  HVAC, 
Controls, and Plumbing merryman-farr.com

Tarek Khalil Mid America Specialty Services tkhalil@massus.com 629-250-9256

Mid America Specialty Services provides 
architectural surfaces restoration and other 
building services to customers in major 
markets. Our well-trained sales, operations 
and administrative experts help customers 
make well-informed decisions and maintain 
long-term relationships. 

Services:  Metal, Stone, Wood, Glass, and 
Façade Refinishing / Restoration / One-Time 
Services & Maintenance Programs www.massus.com

Daniel Shoap milosi dshoap@milosi.com 615-981-0507
Landscape Maintenance and Landscape 
Construction www.milosi.com

Jennifer Cox Nashville Machine Company jcox@nashvillemachine.com 615-995-1277

HVAC / Plumbing/ Pipefitting/ 
Controls/Equipment Replacement/Planned 
Maintenance. Full Service Mechanical 
Contracting Company Nashvillemachineservice.com
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Robert Sorenson Office Resource Incorporate rsorenson@oriusa.com 615-207-7921

Furniture dealership with design, flooring, 
and IT for commercial, education, healthcare, 
and government. www.oriusa.com 

Steve Wasilowski PaintJet steve@paintjet.com 615 592 5446 Painting Services www.paintjet.com

LANIE SMITH Perfection Group lsmith@perfectiongroup.com 409-651-2981

Perfection Group is a family-owned 
mechanical contractor that focuses on 
reducing operating costs through 
HVAC/Controls preventative maintenance, 
projects, repairs, capital planning, lighting 
retrofits, green solution performance 
contracts, etc. We have been future focused, 
and purpose driven since 1951. https://perfectiongroup.com/

Jesse Etheridge Porter Roofing Contractors jesse@porter-roofing.com 615-207-7485 Commercial Roofing Contractor Porter-roofing.com

Kevin Johnson Power of Clean Energy kevin@powerofcleanenergy.com 919-622-0626

Power of Clean Energy is an energy 
efficiency company that helps clients take 
control of rising energy costs and 
consumption through clean energy 
technology. Providing done-for-you energy 
upgrades including, energy management 
software, building controls and analytics 
technology, HVAC redesign, LED lighting 
upgrades and solar - and superior customer 
experience. https://www.powerofcleanenergy.com/

Andrea Miller ProImage Facility Solutions amiller@proimagefacilitysolutions.com 615-638-0277

Commercial cleaning company that offers 
day and night services. We offer specialty 
work as well (pressure washing, window 
cleaning, floor care, etc.) proimagefacilitysolutions.com

Josh McConnell Renovia jmcconnell@renovia.com 615-906-1264 Painting, Repairs, & Waterproofing https://renovia.com/
Matthew Clements Robins Insurance Agency mclements@robinsins.com 863-409-9372 Risk Management/Insurance https://robinsins.com/

Kevin Partenheimer Rose Paving kpartenheimer@rosepaving.com 615-681-8912
Nationwide Paving Experts / Asphalt Paving - 
Concrete - Sealcoating - Striping https://www.rosepaving.com

Matt Mcgrew RSS-Nashville, Inc. mmcgrew@rssnashville.com 615-350-6200 Roofing and Custom Sheet Metal www.rssnashville.com

Travis Wood Savage Brothers Painting twood@savagebrothers.net 301-974-1783 Commercial & Industrial Painting & Coatings www.savagebrothers.net

Audrey Edwards SERVPRO of Downtown Nashville audrey@servpro9423.com 615-651-2109

SERVPRO of Belle Meade / West Nashville 
is a trusted leader in the restoration industry, 
and our highly trained technicians provide 
you with 24-hour emergency service. When 
fire damage or water damage affects your 
home or business, we respond quickly to 
bring you the help you need. SERVPRO of 
Belle Meade/ West Nashville is perfectly 
positioned and is equipped with the training, 
equipment, and experience to complete all 
your restoration or cleaning projects in a 
timely and professional manner in the 
Nashville area.

https://www.servprobellemeadewestnashv
ille.com
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Cory Sullins SERVPRO of Sumner County crsullins@servpro8267.com 615-943-0257

SERVPRO of Sumner County specializes in 
the cleanup and restoration after water, fire, 
smoke, or mold damage. We also perform 
specialized cleaning such as HVAC duct 
cleanings, biohazard cleanings, and odor 
removal.

servpro.com/locations/tn/servpro-of-
sumner-county

Ryan Goad Servpro of Sumner County rgoad@servpro8267.com 615-822-0200 Restoration/General Cleaning www.servprosumnercounty.com
Tyler Ellis Sherwin-Williams Company tyler.ellis@sherwin.com 615-405-1496 Paint & Coatings Provider. Design Services www.Sherwin-Williams.com

wilson mitchum Siemens wilson.mitchum@siemens.com 615-516-3741 Smart Building Technologies
https://www.siemens.com/us/en/company/
about/businesses/smart-infrastructure.html

Bryan Hale Signal Security of Nashville bhale@teamsignal.com 855-921-3600 Contracted Security Officers www.teamsignal.com

Sandi Scott South Western Communications sandi.scott@swc.net 615-445-9887 

South Western Communications (SWC), is a 
trusted source for communication, physical 
security, and life safety solutions to meet the 
needs of healthcare, education, detention, 
and commercial customers.

Our process begins with an initial 
consultation to grasp your specific 
requirements. From there, we will create a 
customized plan that involves installing all 
the necessary software and technology, 
guaranteeing that your system functions 
properly. We also provide prompt, long-term 
service and 365/24/7 monitoring, offering you 
the highest level of return on your technology 
investments. We can cater to single-site 
customers as well as multi-site clients, and 
we ensure that our solutions meet both your 
current needs and future growth plans.  At 
SWC, we seek to exceed your expectations 
by investing time and resources into every 
project because we care about you. www.swc.net

Jason Fischer SP+ Parking jfischer@spplus.com 615-678-2650

SP+ blends industry-leading technology and 
best-in-class operations to deliver mobility 
solutions that enable the efficient movement 
of people, vehicles and personal belongings.

The Company is committed to elevating the 
consumer experience while meeting the 
objectives of its diverse clients across North 
America and Europe. Specific services 
provided include professional parking 
management, ground transportation, remote 
baggage check-in and handling, facility 
maintenance, event logistics, and other 
technology-driven mobility solutions to 
aviation, commercial, hospitality, healthcare 
and government clients. https://www.spplus.com/
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Ashlea Hall Structural Restoration Solutions AshleaH@structural-rs.com 423-389-1387

Structural Restoration Solutions (SRS) 
provides repair services as part of planned 
restoration and waterproofing projects.  We 
restore and protect existing structures of all 
types throughout the southeast to preserve 
their structural integrity, extend their service 
life, and improve their appearance. https://structural-rs.com/

Trevor Milliken The Milliken Corporation LLC laurens@millikencorp.com 615-238-5909
Concrete, asphalt, grading, drainage, 
masonry, sealcoating millikencorp.com

Robert Stevens Trane Robert.Stevens@trane.com 615-477-6314
HVAC - equipment, controls, service, and 
energy solutions

https://www.trane.com/commercial/north-
america/us/en.html

Rebecca Fann Walden Security rebecca.fann@waldensecurity.com 629-203-6813

Walden Security provides security personnel 
and security technology services to 
commercial and federal properties. The 
services include unarmed and unarmed 
officers, as well as remote monitoring, access 
control, mobile surveillance, and more. waldensecurity.com

Cotey Livesay Yellowstone Landscape flivesay@yellowstonelandscape.com 615-838-7866

Commercial Landscaping to Make You Look 
Your Absolute Best ..........                                                                
Landscape Maintenance-Landscape 
Installation- Irrigation & Water Management- 
Snow & Ice Removal- Sports Field 
Maintenance- Parking Lot Sweeping https://www.yellowstonelandscape.com/


